INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

30

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (44 Schools)

School
Happy Hollow School
Parkside Elementary School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sand Creek Intermediate School
Southside Elementary School
Westchester Intermediate School
Liberty Intermediate School
Schmucker Middle School
Center Grove Middle School Central
Batesville Middle School
Clark Middle School
Crawfordsville Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
St. Thomas School
Adams Central Middle School
Norwell Middle School
Manchester Intermediate School
Northwestern Elem. Sch
East Tipp Middle School
Boston Middle School
Canterbury School
Carroll Elem. School
Frontier Elem. School
Millersburg Elem. School
ABC-Stewart School
Warren Central Elem. School
Kesling Middle School
North Miami Elem. School
Yorktown Elementary School
Galveston ES

Top 33 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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19

Student
Kevin X
Oliver V
Maya D
Adrian M
Navid S
Sanjana J
Anish K
Matthew L
Daniel C
James C
Matt G
Matthew K
Rishabh B
Braden C
Ananya G
Shams H
Jacob R
Edward T
Ryan B
Salem F
Sujay K
Peter K
Zayne S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

West Lafayette
Columbus
Terre Haute
Fishers
Columbus
Chesterton
Chesterton
Mishawaka
Greenwood
Batesville
Saint John
Crawfordsville
Wakarusa
Elkhart
Monroe
Ossian
Laketon
Kokomo
Lafayette

La Porte

Fort Wayne
Flora
Brookston
Millersburg
Columbus
West Lebanon
La Porte
Denver
Yorktown
Galveston

School
Happy Hollow School
Parkside Elementary School
Happy Hollow School
Happy Hollow School
Happy Hollow School
Parkside Elementary School
Sand Creek Intermediate School
Parkside Elementary School
Parkside Elementary School
Happy Hollow School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Happy Hollow School
Sand Creek Intermediate School
NorthWood Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Happy Hollow School
Happy Hollow School
Happy Hollow School
Sand Creek Intermediate School
Schmucker Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Happy Hollow School
Happy Hollow School

Town

Town

West Lafayette
Columbus
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Columbus
Fishers
Columbus
Columbus
West Lafayette
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
Fishers
Wakarusa
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Fishers
Mishawaka
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
West Lafayette

Team Score
160
152
141
141
128
127
123
118
116
115
114
114
114
111
110
109
108
107
106
103
102
101
101
101
100
98
97
97
97
92

Score
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28



19
19
19
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lily S
Jonathan S
Rundong Y
Conner B
Jacob C
Joey H
Darren L
Aail P
Jonathon S
Joe V

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

Happy Hollow School

Happy Hollow School

Southside Elementary School
Crawfordsville Middle School
Parkside Elementary School
Westchester Intermediate School
Southside Elementary School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School

Sand Creek Intermediate School

West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Columbus
Crawfordsville
Columbus
Chesterton
Columbus
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Fishers

28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings

Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Happy Hollow School West Lafayette 160
2 Schmucker Middle School Mishawaka 118
3 NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 114
4 St. Thomas School Elkhart 111

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin X Happy Hollow School West Lafayette 34
2 Maya D Happy Hollow School West Lafayette 32
2 Adrian M Happy Hollow School West Lafayette 32
2 Navid S Happy Hollow School West Lafayette 32

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Ripley, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Parkside Elementary School Columbus 152
2 Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 141
3 Southside Elementary School Columbus 128
4 Center Grove Middle School Central Greenwood 116

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Oliver V Parkside Elementary School Columbus 33
2 Sanjana J Parkside Elementary School Columbus 31
2 Matthew L Parkside Elementary School Columbus 31
4 Daniel C Parkside Elementary School Columbus 30
4 Matt G Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 30

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Sand Creek Intermediate School Fishers 141

2 Crawfordsville Middle School Crawfordsville 114

3 Northwestern Elem. Sch Kokomo 107

4 Warren Central Elem. School West Lebanon 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anish K Sand Creek Intermediate School Fishers 31
2 Rishabh B Sand Creek Intermediate School Fishers 29
3 Ryan B Sand Creek Intermediate School Fishers 28
4 Conner B Crawfordsville Middle School Crawfordsville 27
4 Joe V Sand Creek Intermediate School Fishers 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



La Porte, Lake, Porter

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Westchester Intermediate School
Liberty Intermediate School
Clark Middle School

Boston Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Joey H
Nicholas T
Elijah A
Hannah B
Quinn B
Bri C
EMILY D
Kaitlyn K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Chesterton
Chesterton
Saint John
La Porte

School
Westchester Intermediate School
Westchester Intermediate School
Liberty Intermediate School
Westchester Intermediate School
Westchester Intermediate School
Liberty Intermediate School
Clark Middle School
Liberty Intermediate School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

Town

Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Saint John
Chesterton

Town

Team Score

127
123
114
103

Score
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Rank

20

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML
Top 20 Schools in League--7th Grade (29 Schools)

School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Klondike Middle School
Center Grove Middle School Central
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Forest Ridge Academy
Schmucker Middle School
Bright Elementary School
Riverside Junior High School
Clark Middle School
Crawfordsville Middle School
Adams Central Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
Batesville Middle School
Kesling Middle School
Boston Middle School
St. Thomas School

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Jack A
Stephen K
Atul O
Kaicheng Y
Christian D
Chisaki S
Gaby C
Orion F
Travis G
Sam S
Sherman M
Jaden B
Elsa F
Kolton H
Kyle L
James T
Scott T
Alicia W
Grace Y
Ania A
Jack F
Daniel G
William H
Cleo K
Ryan L
Benjamin S
Tomas S
Caleb W
Joshua B
Julia D
Ethan J
Lynlee R
Benjamin R
Matthew S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Terre Haute
West Lafayette
Greenwood
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Chesterton
Lafayette
Schererville
Mishawaka
Lawrenceburg
Fishers

Saint John
Crawfordsville
Monroe
Wakarusa
Carmel
Batesville

La Porte

La Porte
Elkhart

School
Center Grove Middle School Central
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Center Grove Middle School Central
Klondike Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Klondike Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Klondike Middle School
Crawfordsville Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Forest Ridge Academy
Honey Creek Mid. School
Klondike Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Riverside Junior High School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Chesterton Middle School
Klondike Middle School
Klondike Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Schmucker Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Klondike Middle School
Klondike Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Bright Elementary School
Center Grove Middle School Central
East Tipp Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Town

Town

Greenwood
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Greenwood
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Crawfordsville
Middlebury
Schererville
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
Fishers

West Lafayette
Chesterton
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Mishawaka
Middlebury
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Lawrenceburg
Greenwood
Lafayette
Chesterton
West Lafayette

Team Score
151
140
137
136
128
123
121
117
116
113
113
109
107
106
104
101
96
95
92
84

Score
34
33
32
32
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Klondike Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Chisaki S
Gaby C
Orion F
Travis G
Sam S

Regional Standings

West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Lafayette

School
Klondike Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Klondike Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Ripley, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Honey Creek Mid. School

Center Grove Middle School Central
Bright Elementary School

Batesville Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Jack A
Stephen K
Atul O
Kaicheng Y

Terre Haute
Greenwood
Lawrenceburg
Batesville

School
Center Grove Middle School Central
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Riverside Junior High School
Crawfordsville Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Jaden B
Grace Y
Reagan F
Adam D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fishers
Crawfordsville
Carmel

School
Crawfordsville Middle School
Riverside Junior High School
Riverside Junior High School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School

Town

Town
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Lafayette
West Lafayette

Town

Town
Greenwood
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute

Town
Town
Crawfordsville
Fishers
Fishers
Carmel

Team Score

140
136
128
121

Score
30
29
29
29
29

Team Score

151
137
113
96

Score
34
33
32
32

Team Score

113
107
101

Score
27
27
24
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings
La Porte, Lake, Porter

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 123

2 Forest Ridge Academy Schererville 117

3 Clark Middle School Saint John 109

4 Kesling Middle School La Porte 95

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kolton H Forest Ridge Academy Schererville 27
2 Jack F Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 26
3 Benjamin R Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 25
4 Marcus C Forest Ridge Academy Schererville 24
4 Quentin F Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 24
4 Coleton G Forest Ridge Academy Schererville 24
4 Aidan H Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 24
4 Luke V Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

20

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML
Top 20 Schools in League--8th Grade (28 Schools)

School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Honey Creek Mid. School
Northridge Middle School
Riverside Junior High School
Chesterton Middle School
Klondike Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Schmucker Middle School
Center Grove Middle School Central
Clark Middle School
Bright Elementary School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
Crawfordsville Middle School
Boston Middle School
Kesling Middle School
Batesville Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
St. Thomas School
Adams Central Middle School
Forest Ridge Academy

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Adam E
Sara H
Emre K
Song K
Siheun L
Alice L
Yuto N
Avery M
Jason F
Aaron F
Collin T
Wilson W
Ben K
Pascal K
Priscilla L
Ashley B
Mabhith K
Delna B
Joey G
Gabriel K
EvanY
Joseph A
Caelyn A
Albert Q
Jessica G
Alexandra L
MAX V
Samuel A
Gavin D
Andrew E
Logan H
Mizuha K
Rachel L
Jerrick M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

West Lafayette
Terre Haute
Middlebury
Fishers
Chesterton
West Lafayette
Lafayette
Mishawaka
Greenwood
Saint John
Lawrenceburg
Carmel
Crawfordsville
La Porte

La Porte
Batesville
Wakarusa
Elkhart
Monroe
Schererville

School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Honey Creek Mid. School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Klondike Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Riverside Junior High School
Riverside Junior High School
Northridge Middle School
Riverside Junior High School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Northridge Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Schmucker Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Klondike Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Heritage Christian School
Clark Middle School
Schmucker Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Bright Elementary School
Riverside Junior High School
Riverside Junior High School
East Tipp Middle School

Town

Town

West Lafayette
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Terre Haute
Fishers

Fishers
Middlebury
Fishers

Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Middlebury
Terre Haute
Mishawaka
Middlebury
Chesterton
West Lafayette
Chesterton
Middlebury
Lafayette
Lafayette
Indianapolis
Saint John
Mishawaka
Chesterton
Chesterton
Lawrenceburg
Fishers

Fishers
Lafayette

Team Score
170
151
143
137
124
122
118
118
113
112
111
109
105
97
97
96
96
93
83
77

Score
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

2 Northridge Middle School

3 Klondike Middle School

4 East Tipp Middle School

4 Schmucker Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Adam E

Emre K

Song K

Siheun L

Alice L

Yuto N
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Regional Standings

West Lafayette
Middlebury
West Lafayette
Lafayette
Mishawaka

School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Klondike Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Ripley, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Honey Creek Mid. School

2 Center Grove Middle School Central
3 Bright Elementary School

4 Batesville Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sara H

2 Jason F

3 Pascal K

3 Priscilla L

Terre Haute
Greenwood
Lawrenceburg
Batesville

School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Riverside Junior High School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School

3 Crawfordsville Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aaron F
1 Collin T
3 Ben K
4 Alexandra L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fishers
Carmel
Crawfordsville

School
Riverside Junior High School
Riverside Junior High School
Riverside Junior High School
Heritage Christian School

Town

Town
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette

Town

Town
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute

Town

Town
Fishers
Fishers
Fishers
Indianapolis

Team Score

170
143
122
118
118

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33

Team Score

151
113
111
96

Score
35
30
29
29

Team Score

137
109
105

Score
30
30
29
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings
La Porte, Lake, Porter

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 124

2 Clark Middle School Saint John 112

3 Boston Middle School La Porte 97

3 Kesling Middle School La Porte 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Gabriel K Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 27
2 Joseph A Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 26
3 MAX V Clark Middle School Saint John 25
4 Gavin D Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 24
4 Andrew E Chesterton Middle School Chesterton 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



